Congressional Candidate Table 6b

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 1999 - December 31, 2000

Candidate Name
ROGAN, JAMES E
BARR, BOB
HYDE, HENRY J
PAUL, RONALD E
HOLT, RUSH DEW
NORTHUP, ANNE MEAGHER
DICKEY, JAY W JR
MCCARTHY, CAROLYN
MENENDEZ, ROBERT
SANCHEZ, LORETTA
HILLEARY, WILLIAM V
BONIOR, DAVID E
MEEHAN, MARTIN T
INSLEE, JAY ROBERT
LOWEY, NITAM
FLETCHER, ERNEST LEE
SHAW, E CLAY JR
WILSON, HEATHER A
CHAMBLISS, SAXBY
BERKLEY, SHELLEY
WU, DAVID
BALDWIN, TAMMY
SHERWOOD, DONALD L
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
WATTS, JULIUS CEASER (J C) JR
SAXTON, H JAMES
SESSIONS, PETE
CAPPS, LOIS G
GEJDENSON, SAM
HASTERT, J DENNIS
HOEFFEL, JOSEPH M
MOORE, DENNIS
DUNN, JENNIFER B
DAVIS, THOMAS M
UDALL, MARK
ROMERO-BARCELO, CARLOS
FOLEY, MARK ADAM
SANDLIN, MAX
THUNE, JOHN R
MALONEY, JAMES H
BILBRAY, BRIAN PHILLIP
GREENWOOD, JAMES C
GEPHARDT, RICHARD ANDREW
RANGEL, CHARLES B
KUYKENDALL, STEVEN T
HAYES, ROBERT CANNON
FROST, MARTIN
SHAYS, CHRISTOPHER

State District

CA
GA
IL
TX
NJ
KY
AR
NY
NJ
CA
TN
MI
MA
WA
NY
KY
FL
NM
GA
NV
OR
Wi
PA
RI
OK
NJ
TX
CA
CT
IL
PA
KS
WA
VA
CO
PR
FL
TX
SD
CT
CA
PA
MO
NY
CA
NC
X
CT

GILMAN, BENJAMIN A CONGRESSMAN  NY

BAIRD, BRIAN

WA

27
07
06
14
12
03
04
04
13
46
04
10
05
01
18
06
22
01
08
01
01
02
10
01
04
03
05
22
02
14
13
03
08
11
02
00
16
01
00
05
49
08
03
15
36
08
24
04
20
03

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Other
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

$5,640,866
$2,911,436
$2,286,801
$2,254,193
$1,744,913
$1,654,351
$1,544,311
$1,448,655
$1,423,132
$1,393,405
$1,291,470
$1,282,614
$1,258,343
$1,251,794
$1,241,365
$1,227,580
$1,211,645
$1,195,299
$1,157,370
$1,154,845
$1,153,724
$1,129,739
$1,124,214
$1,119,330
$1,054,396
$1,040,795
$1,026,179
$1,023,327
$1,008,391
$1,004,692
$995,131
$991,984
$990,823
$990,631
$989,500
$982,000
$968,309
$903,738
$901,324
$897,284
$890,378
$881,965
$880,874
$877,753
$868,875
$867,784
$863,563
$856,656
$837,012
$832,084



